
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emilio Albert Maize South 140.0 215.0 10

2 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 138.0 190.0 8

3 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 137.2 170.0 6

4 AUSTIN BURNETT Basehor Linwood 138.8 155.0 4

5 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 140.0 155.0 2

6 Gage Buck Piper High School 139.5 150.0 1

7 Daniel Felix Lansing High School 135.4 130.0 0

8 SEAN MCGOWAN Basehor Linwood 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emilio Albert Maize South 140.0 385.0 10

2 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 140.0 315.0 8

3 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 137.2 285.0 6

4 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 138.0 265.0 4

5 Gage Buck Piper High School 139.5 265.0 2

6 AUSTIN BURNETT Basehor Linwood 138.8 235.0 1

7 Daniel Felix Lansing High School 135.4 200.0 0

8 SEAN MCGOWAN Basehor Linwood 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 138.0 215.0 10

2 Emilio Albert Maize South 140.0 215.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 137.2 195.0 6

4 Gage Buck Piper High School 139.5 170.0 4

5 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 140.0 165.0 2

6 AUSTIN BURNETT Basehor Linwood 138.8 155.0 1

7 Daniel Felix Lansing High School 135.4 120.0 0

8 SEAN MCGOWAN Basehor Linwood 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emilio Albert Maize South 140.0 815.0 10

2 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 138.0 670.0 8

3 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 137.2 650.0 6

4 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 140.0 635.0 4

5 Gage Buck Piper High School 139.5 585.0 2

6 AUSTIN BURNETT Basehor Linwood 138.8 545.0 1

7 Daniel Felix Lansing High School 135.4 450.0 0

8 SEAN MCGOWAN Basehor Linwood 140.0 0 0


